New IDEV power RF 50V LDMOS technology gives superior performance
at frequencies up to 1.5 GHz
New IDEV technology boosts RF
power performance up to 2.0 kW
50V RF LDMOS
TRANSISTORS
KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	High efficiency

cost-efficient solutions in addition
to superior performance.
Order code: FLIDEV0821
For more information on ST products and solutions, visit www.st.com
© STMicroelectronics - August 2021 - Printed in United Kingdom - All rights reserved
The STMicroelectronics corporate logo is a registered trademark of the STMicroelectronics group of companies
All other names are the property of their respective owners
Part number Package
Frequency
(MHz)
Output power
(W)
Power gain
(dB)
Supply voltage
(V)
Efficiency
(%)
RF5L15030CB2 GXB 915 35 24 50 60
RF5L15120CB4 LBB 915 120 20 50 60
RF5L05500CB4* LBB 325 550 16 50 68
RF5L05750CF2* C2 27 750 20 50 80
RF5L05950CF2* C2 27 900 20 50 75
RF5L051K0CB4* D4E 27 1100 21 50 80
RF5L051K4CB4 D4E 27 1400 20 50 80
RF5L08350CB4 B4E 915 400 18 50 60
RF5L08600CB4* D4E 650 650 18 50 67
STAC1011-500 STAC780-4F 1030 - 1090 500 16 50 54
RF5L10111K0CB4* D4E 1030 1000 15 50 56
RF5L0912750CB4* D4E 960 - 1215 850 14 50 46
STAC1214-350* STAC780-4F 1200 - 1400 350 14 50 55
RF5L1214750CB4* D4E 1200 - 1400 850 14 50 46
RF5L051K5CB4* D4E 108 1500 20 50 80
RF5L052K0CB4* D4E 108 2000 20 50 80
*In development
IDEV TECHNOLOGY
50 V operating voltage up to 1.5 GHz
IDEV is a 50 V common source N-channel enhancement-